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000049841 New Residential C 160,000 05/17/2024

HX Base Yr

179 SE TRISTIN LN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Exterior Wall 00 N/A 0
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 100
Interior Floo 00 N/A 0
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,415 104.0000 116.48 164,819 2024 2024 0 0 0 1.00 99.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 2025 Heated Area: 1265

BAS 1,265 100 2025 1,265 145,874

FGR 240 55 2025 132 15,221

FOP 15 30 2025 4 461

FOP 48 30 2025 14 1,615

1,568 1,415 163,171

BAS=[YR=2025;ORIG=-10,-20] W14 S4 W12 S54 E11 N5 E3 N10 E12
N43 $
FOP=[YR=2025;ORIG=-36,-20] E12 S4 W12 N4 $
FGR=[YR=2025;ORIG=-22,23] E12 S20 W12 N20 $
FOP=[YR=2025;ORIG=-25,33] E3 S5 W3 N5 $
.

BAS
2025

14

4

12

54

11

5

3

10

12

43

FOP
2025

12

4

12

4

FGR
2025

12

20

12

20

FOP
2025

3

5

3

5

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 360.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 2025 2024 100 1,080

1,080

1 0100 C SFR 0 RSF-2 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 22,500.00 22,500.00 22,500


